FABORY

OF COURSE.

SETTING THE STANDARD
IN FASTENING SOLUTIONS

Technické parametry

Pramér (d-D)
Tfida
Typ drazky

Material (dlouhy

nazev)

Smér zavitu

Povrchova Uprava

Zavit

M12

6

S vnéjsSim
Sestihranem
Ocel

Pravy
Bez PU
Metricky zavit

Technicka specifikace

S
dx (max.)
P
t

m (max.)

19
18
1.75
16
10
22

Sestihranna kloboudkova
matice vysoka DIN 1587 Ocel
Pravy Bez PU 6 M12

Cislo produktu
Znacka

UBB
UNSPSC
EAN

BAL. od 100

Standardy

DIN
NEN

Technicky nakres

16500.120.001
950355172269
31161705
8715492591319

Pouze celé baleni

1587
1618




